
From: Fairwell, Adrienne <afairwell@sccommerce.com>
To: Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

CC: Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Fields, Erinefields@sccommerce.com
Kneece, Mattmkneece@sccommerce.com
Clark, Alexaclark@sccommerce.com

Date: 11/18/2016 3:32:03 PM
Subject: PRs and Events for the week of November 21

Good afternoon, team,

Below is the lineup of press releases for the week of November 21. Please let us know if you have any questions or 
concerns.

Press Releases:

Mon., November 21: Advanced Ceramic Coatings  (Project Door – Spartanburg County) - 
$15,000,000; 50 new jobs (new)

Tues., November 22: Adger Solar  (Project Gordon – Clarendon County) - $200,000,000; 3 new 
jobs (new)

 
Thanks and have a good weekend,
 
Adrienne
 
 
Adrienne R. Fairwell, APR
Director of Marketing and Communications
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
803.737.1998 direct
www.SCcommerce.com
@AFairwell
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